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Contractors
Package

Electrical
p 4/5 p 6/7

Ranger was started in a garage in 1988 by two brothers who had a passion for quality, organization, and efficiency.

These same values still bind Ranger people together, bringing a new level of product innovation to fleets around the

world.

The demands on today’s fleets are intense: reduce your carbon footprint; find ways to work smarter; maintain your 

profitability; overcome the inefficiencies of a mobile service industry; the list continues…

Ranger has the answers to these industry challenges….Lightweight, aircraft grade aluminum units that weigh in at half

the weight of steel equivalents; extruded shelving sections with unsurpassed rigidity and silence;  innovative drawer

units that eliminate the need to climb into the vehicle;  and a world class guarantee, these add up to winning solutions

for your fleet.

We are looking forward to helping guide you through the steps of outfitting your fleet! 

Randal & Derek Cowie
Owners, Ranger Design Inc

Ladder Racks Shelving Partitions

Package

D r i v e n  b y  E f f i c i e n c y
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A l u m i n u m  V a n  E q u i p m e n t
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Package

Service
Package

Delivery
p 8/9 p 10/11

Bin Shelving Drawer Systems ACCCESSORIES

Blü
Environmentally friendly products

Strong & Durable
Backed by a 10 year guarantee 

Lightweight Aluminum
Half the weight of steel

Quiet
A peaceful ride with no rattles 

Personalized
  A solution that works for you

3

Organized
Take control of your workspace

RAN CARAVANCata12p_A0706v12:Layout 1  6/9/10  11:38 AM  Page 3



3

Contractors

4

Package

Aluminum

Package shown with optional
6511 Floor for Dodge Caravan

with locking access doors. 
See back cover
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48"

48"

46 5/8"

31 ¼"

3010-DC

4348-2

6072

4348-2

6070
(NOT SHOWN)

H110
107 lbs

5

Aluminum Contractors Package

H110

1 3010-DC Contoured safety partition

2 4348-2 Square back shelf unit

1 6070 6” Hook, 3” opening

1 6072 8” Swivel Hook, 4” opening

Model # 3010-DC shown – Drill free installation

5040 Cab box with locking lid

Optional
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Electrical

6

Package

Aluminum

Package shown with optional
6511 Floor for Dodge Caravan

with locking access doors. 
See back cover
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Aluminum Electrical Package

H111

1 3010-DC Contoured safety partition

1 4348-2 Square back shelf unit

1 5070 Partskeeper carry case w/holder

1 6070 6” Hook, 3” opening

1 6072 8” Swivel Hook, 4” opening

1 7124 Reel holder with two ⅝” dia rods

1 7725 Locking door

1 5020 Tool drawer

1 5010 Partslider drawer

1 5048 Top Edge

24"

5020

5010
5048

6072

5070

4348-2

3010-DC

7725

7124

6070
(NOT SHOWN)

48"

31 1/8"

46 5/8"

48 ¼"

H111
177 lbs

1030-M Double clamp ladder rack

Optional
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8

Service
Package

Aluminum

Package shown with optional
6511 Floor for Dodge Caravan

with locking access doors. 
See back cover
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H116
143 lbs

Aluminum Service Package
H116

1 3020-DC Contoured partition, tem-
pered glass window

1 4348-2 Square back shelf unit

1 5078 Partskeeper cabinet with  
4 carry cases

1 5136 Square back bin unit

1 6070 6” Hook, 3” opening

1 6072 8” Swivel Hook, 4” opening

36"

3020-DC

4348-2

5136

6070

6072

5078

48"

31 1/8"

46 5/8"

23 ¼"

Model # 5078 shown

1025-M Combination ladder rack

Optional
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Delivery
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Aluminum

Package shown with optional
6511 Floor for Dodge Caravan

with locking access doors. 
See back cover

Package
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H119
134 lbs

Aluminum Delivery Package
H119

1 3020-DC           Contoured partition, 
tempered glass window

1 5032-1 Axess Tray with 1 shelf / 
1 drawer

38"

45"

3020-DC

5032-1

30 ¼"

46 5/8"

Model # 3020-DC shown

6067 2-Slot Paper Holder

Optional
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(800) 565-5321
www.rangerdesigninc.com
info@rangerdesigninc.com

Your Local Dealer:

Caravan 
Layout Guide

M110-108

Optional: 6511 Floor for Dodge Caravan with locking access doors, aluminum construction

Available Space:
Red = with factory floor

Blue = with Ranger 6511 floor
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